70844



S-30710	TITLE & ESCROW, I	Voi <u>M87</u> Page 138
W	TUDANLY DEED ////	NC.
	LURIA J. REED, hushand	
Convey(s) to <u>RICHARD B. HOUC</u>	K and SALLY A HOUCE	wire
County ofKlamath	State of O	and and wife , hereinafter called grantor,
Lot 2, Block 2, COUNTRY GA	, State of Oregon, described	all that real property situated in the as:
0	RUENS, in the County of Kl	amath, State of Oregon.
6 NU		
60 5		
NUN		
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF T		
MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	ITY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE	N OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART-
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT	ANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR	USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPE	UYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THI	USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY E APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
and covenant(s) that grantor is the ov		operty free of all encumbrances except
endse set out in Exhibit "A"	<u>attached hereto</u>	operty free of all encumbrances except
and defend the same ag	ainst all persons who may lowful	
The true and actual considera	tion for this transfer is \$ 53,500	/ claim the same, except as shown above.
(NOCICE REALIZED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	DXOLDEDIVY VYVIII INTELISTIC	
(indicate which) X (Retete between X which) In construing this deed and w IN WITNESS WHEREOF	here the context so requires, the ntor has executed this instrument	2.00 XKOWOVEX.NEX.NEX.BEIDEXXODXX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX VERMXWINCTNEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.KERENEKCEXENSIVEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.XPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WOOLEX.YPAR.WO
19 _87 .	here the context so requires, the ntor has executed this instrument	singular includes the plural. this <u>26</u> day of January
	L. An	() In (),
	Walter Bi	Cadley Reed
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKla	1140-	- North
On this D7 day of January	imath)ss.	veed
O Personally appeared the above	, 19 <u>87</u> .	
Reedhusband and wife	Walter Bradley	Reed and Gloria J.
instrument to be <u>Stheir</u> volunta	ry act and deed.	and acknowledged the foregoing
Corollar Corollar	Before me Andra Notary Public	Handrop
Walter Bradley Reed		ion Expires:
Gioria J. Reed	S1	ATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Richard B. Houck		County ofSs.
Sally A. Houck		Certify that the uture
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:		day
Richard B. & Sally A. W.	SPACE RESERVED IN L	book/reel/volume No
6017 Logan Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	FOR Pag RECORDER'S USE inst	on or as document/fee/file/
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Day	ord of Deeds of said and in the said and in the said said and in the said said said said said said said said
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following <u>Richard B. & Sally A. Houck</u> 6017 Logan	address. affj.	
6017 Logan Klamath Falls, Orogon, 07/01		
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	D	NAME TITLE
	By_	Deputy

1389

EXHIBIT "A"

L.	Regulations, in	cluding levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights			
	and easements f	or ditches and canals, of Klamath Irrigation District.			
2.		ions delineated on the recorded plat 20 feet from front			
	lot line.	to an delineated on the margulately late show were let it.			
••	16 feet wide.	ts as delineated on the recorded plat along rear lot line			
÷.	Agreement betwe dated February	en Henry E. Ankeny, et al., and the United States of America, 12, 1906, recorded August 26, 1909 in Deed Volume 27 at Records of Klamath County, Oregon, for water ditch.			
	Agreement betwe March 20, 1919, Records, as sup and J.W. Siemen Book 52 at page	een United States of America and J. W. Siemen, dated recorded April 19, 1919, in Book 50 at page 163, Deed oplemented by Contract bween United States of America is, dated February 19, 1920, recorded June 7, 1920 in 567, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, for			
	drainage purpos				
•		cluding the terms and provisions thereof:			
	Dated Recorded	: March 13, 1951			
	Book	: March 20, 1951 : 246			
	Page	: 30			
	For	: Pipeline for irrigation			
	Granted to	: Charles G. Axel, et ux.			
		out omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color,			
		cional origin as shown on the recorded plat of Country			
3.	Conditions, res	strictions as shown on instrument:			
	Dated	: December 2, 1971			
	Recorded	: December 2, 1971			
	Book	: M-71			
	Page	: 12674			
	Fee #	: 59010			
).		ding the terms and provisions thereof to secure the amount			
	Mortgagor	l other amounts secured thereunder, if any: : Walter Bradley Reed and Gloria J. Reed, husband and wif			
	Mortgagee	 State of Oregon, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs 			
	Dated	: October 12, 1979			
	Recorded	: October 12, 1979			
	Book	: M-70			
	Page	: 25099			
	Amount	: \$43,900.00			
	WHICH, said Mortgage, the Grantee herein agrees to assume and pay according				
	to the terms and provisions contained therein.				
).	Supplemental ta				

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Q

Filed for	r record at request	of				the	28th	dav
of	January	A.D., 19	87 at	9:08	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and du	ly recorded in Vol	M87	
		of	Deeds			389	.7 *	
FEE	\$14.00				Evelyn Biehn, By	County Clerk	mith	